
5m

2Lata
Gwarancji

36W
12V

DC
120°

150xSMD

10cm

5m

FlexPT-RGB
taśma RGB

Cechy
• miedziany podkład
• zagęszczenie diod — 30 diod LED / metr
• cięcie taśmy co 10 cm
• barwa światła : RGB nieselekcjonowana dioda LED
• taśma samoprzylepna

IP20

RGB

Wymiary

Instalacja
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AC INPUT: XXXV
DC OUTPUT: 12V
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AC INPUT: XXXV
DC OUTPUT: 12V
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
AC INPUT: XXXV
DC OUTPUT: 12V
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